
City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Horizontal Feed Log Grinders Contract Negotiator: Jacoby Radford

Specification No: 108964

RFQ: 4092

Conference Date: April 23, 2013

Time: 10:00 a.m.

Conference Location: Department of Procurement Services, 121 N. LaSalle St, Rm. 806-A Chicago, Illinois, 60602
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone

Number
Fax

Number
Email

Chicago United
Industries, Ltd.

Nick Massarella 53 W. Jackson, Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60604

312-786-1471 312-786-1026

Vemeer Midwest Inc. Kyle Cline 2801 Beverly Dr.
Aurora, IL 60502

630-337-4166 630-820-3490 kyle.cline@vermeermidwest.com

Alexander Equipment
Company, Inc.

Steve Johnston 4728 Yender Avenu
Lisle, IL 60532

630-663-1400 630-663-9745 sjohnston@alexequip.com

Bandit Industries, Inc. Ed Dodak 6750 Millbrook Road
Pamus, MI 49340

989-444-8569 989-561-2273 edodak@banditchippers.com

City of Chicago Kimberlei Aaron Department of Fleet & Facility
Management

kimberlei.aaron@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago David Pertuz Department of Fleet & Facility
Management

david.pertuz@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Kevin Karhe Department Streets and
Sanitation

City of Chicago Gary Camodeca Department Streets and
Sanitation

City of Chicago Michael Brown Department Streets and
Sanitation

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford Department of Procurement
Services

312-744-3342 jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


